1/24/2024

20 SPOT

BONUSBA

PENNY

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

aa b wN -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$10.00

$10.00
$57.00

$57.00
$25.80
$215.25
$71.00
$26.75
$4.00

$342.80

$424.80

Winners

$30.00

$30.00
$1.00

$1.00
$45.00

$45.00
$16.80
$62.40
$2.90
$1.80
$0.00

$83.90

$159.90

BS

Hold
($15.00)

($15.00)
$9.00

$9.00
$12.00

$12.00
$9.00
$152.85
$68.10
$24.95
$4.00

$258.90

$264.90

Per centOfSales

3.53

353
235

2.35
13.42

13.42
6.07
50.67
16.71
6.30
0.94

80.70

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

0.92

1.00

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.02

0.13

0.03
0.27
0.10
0.03
0.00

0.58



