	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	WeightedAve
	20 SPOT	20	\$15.00	\$30.00	(\$15.00)	3.53	-0.40	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$15.00	\$30.00	(\$15.00)	3.53		
	BONUS BA	8	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	2.35	0.92	0.02
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	2.35		
	PENNY	8	\$57.00	\$45.00	\$12.00	13.42	1.00	0.13
PENNY	Totals:		\$57.00	\$45.00	\$12.00	13.42		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$25.80	\$16.80	\$9.00	6.07	0.50	0.03
	SPOTLITE	2	\$215.25	\$62.40	\$152.85	50.67	0.53	0.27
	SPOTLITE	3	\$71.00	\$2.90	\$68.10	16.71	0.58	0.10
	SPOTLITE	4	\$26.75	\$1.80	\$24.95	6.30	0.56	0.03
	SPOTLITE	5	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.94	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$342.80	\$83.90	\$258.90	80.70		
Grand Totals:	_		\$424.80	\$159.90	\$264.90	100.00		0.58

1